Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The gas that usually causes explosions in coal mines is:

When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?

An earthquake of 7.6 magnitude on Richter scale hit the northern areas and Azad Kashmir
on:

The great bath of the Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:

Agronomy is a science dealing with crop plants. What is Anthology?

Of these Asian 'seas', Which one is actually a real sea, and not a landlocked lake?

Name of branch of physics that studies the forces exerted by air or other gases in motion.

deals with organic tissues

The World's largest Concentrated Solar Power (CSP) plant namely Shams 1 has been
opened in .

Who called the "Spiritual Guide" as Shopkeepers?

McMahon Line is a border between?

After Denmark, which country has territory closest to the geographic of black population?

Who is the US Assistant Secretary of state for south Asian and Central Asian Affairs?

How many years the 1st Constituent Assembly lasted?

The operation Zarb-e-azb was launched by the Pakistan Armed Forces on

Answers Choice

oW 00w P UOWP UOWr UOUP U0Wr U0WP UOWP U0UP U0WH U0Wr U0W» U0U» 00Wr 00w

. Hydrogen
Methane

Carbon monoxide
Air

1877
1870
1888
1788

6th October 2004
8th October 2005
8th October 2006
6th October 2005

Lothal
Mohenjodaro
Bopar
Harappa

Study of flowers
Study of skin
Study of frogs
Study of skulls

Aral Sea
Caspian Sea
Dead Sea

. Flores Sea

Aero engineering
Aerodynamics
Aeronautics
None of these

Pathology
Carpology
Histology
Cryogenics

Riyadh <br>
Doha <br>
Kuwait <br>
Abu Dhabi <br>

Shaikh Ahmed Sirhindi
Shah Waliullah
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
None of these

China and Pakistan

. China and India

. China and bangladesh
None of the above

Canada
Russia

Finland
Norway

Riyan C.Crocker
Nancy Powell
Richard A. Boucher
None of these

6

7
5
4

. 14 june 2014
.15 june 2014

. 16 june 2014
. none of these



16

17

18

19

20

The Cook Strait runs between two islands of New Zealand. Name them.

Lunar Sea refers to:

Maulana Muhammad ali JOhar issued "Hamdard " Urdu newspaper in

Coal is formed from:

Which continent is host to the most countries in the world?

B. Cook Island, Stewart Island
C. North Island, Chatham Island
D. Chatham Island, Steward Island

A. A small sea on the moon

B. A sea on early which experiences
high tides due to gravitational
attraction of the moon

D. A large water body illuminated by

moonlight

B. 1914
C. 1915
D. 1916

A. Rocks
B. Soil

D. Lava

A. America
B. Asia

D. Europe



