

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The gas that usually causes explosions in coal mines is:	A. Hydrogen B. Methane C. Carbon monoxide D. Air
2	When the Central National Muhammad Association was founded?	A. 1877 B. 1870 C. 1888 D. 1788
3	An earthquake of 7.6 magnitude on Richter scale hit the northern areas and Azad Kashmir on:	A. 6th October 2004 B. 8th October 2005 C. 8th October 2006 D. 6th October 2005
4	The great bath of the Indus Valley civilization was discovered in:	A. Lothal B. Mohenjodaro C. Bopar D. Harappa
5	Agronomy is a science dealing with crop plants. What is Anthology?	A. Study of flowers B. Study of skin C. Study of frogs D. Study of skulls
6	Of these Asian 'seas', Which one is actually a real sea, and not a landlocked lake?	A. Aral Sea B. Caspian Sea C. Dead Sea D. Flores Sea
7	Name of branch of physics that studies the forces exerted by air or other gases in motion.	A. Aero engineering B. Aerodynamics C. Aeronautics D. None of these
8	deals with organic tissues	A. Pathology B. Carpology C. Histology D. Cryogenics
9	The World's largest Concentrated Solar Power (CSP) plant namely Shams 1 has been opened in	A. Riyadh B. Doha C. Kuwait D. Abu Dhabi
10	Who called the "Spiritual Guide" as Shopkeepers?	A. Shaikh Ahmed Sirhindi B. Shah Waliullah C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. None of these
11	McMahon Line is a border between?	A. China and Pakistan B. China and India C. China and bangladesh D. None of the above
12	After Denmark, which country has territory closest to the geographic of black population?	A. Canada B. Russia C. Finland D. Norway
13	Who is the US Assistant Secretary of state for south Asian and Central Asian Affairs?	A. Riyan C.Crocker B. Nancy Powell C. Richard A. Boucher D. None of these
14	How many years the 1st Constituent Assembly lasted?	A. 6 B. 7 C. 5 D. 4
15	The operation Zarb-e-azb was launched by the Pakistan Armed Forces on	A. 14 june 2014 B. 15 june 2014 C. 16 june 2014 D. none of these

16	The Cook Strait runs between two islands of New Zealand. Name them.	A. North Island, South Island B. Cook Island, Stewart Island C. North Island, Chatham Island D. Chatham Island, Steward Island
17	Lunar Sea refers to:	A. A small sea on the moon B. A sea on early which experiences high tides due to gravitational attraction of the moon C. A dark plain on the moon D. A large water body illuminated by moonlight
18	Maulana Muhammad ali JOhar issued "Hamdard " Urdu newspaper in	A. 1913 B. 1914 C. 1915 D. 1916
19	Coal is formed from:	A. Rocks B. Soil C. Organic Matter D. Lava
20	Which continent is host to the most countries in the world?	A. America B. Asia C. Africa D. Europe